Recipiente pentru bauturi / Cani de cafea si pahare

Cruiser RCS recycled Leakproof Compact
Tumbler 480ML

SKU: TP1P437.1519
Categorie: Recipiente pentru bauturi
Disponibilitate: In stoc (5692)

Introducing the Cruiser the perfect companion for life on the move. Unique leakproof lid
design. Designed with a 480 ml capacity and crafted from 73% recycled stainless steel.
Whether you're commuting, hitting the gym, or working at your desk, the Cruiser keeps
you hydrated wherever the day takes you. Its comfort-grip handle and slim profile make
it an effortless fit for most cup holders, while its durable, double-walled, vacuum-
insulated design ensures your drinks stay at the perfect temperature. Equipped with a
spill-secure screw-on lid, you can sip directly or use the included recycled plastic straw
with a soft silicone tip. Handwashing is recommended to preserve its quality. Certified
with RCS, the Cruiser guarantees a fully traceable and certified supply chain.Total
recycled content: 73% based on total item weight. BPA free

1.36 KG

General information
Product Life Cycle

Brand

Color

Material

Eco

PMS main colour

Item Height CM

Item Diameter CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr

Item Weight Gross Gr

Item Box Length CM

Item Box Width CM

Item Box Height CM

Item Box Dimensions

Outer Carton Length CM
Outer Carton Width CM
Outer Carton Height CM
Outer Carton Dimensions
Outer Carton Weight Net KG
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG
Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default

All Print Codes

Print Code Default

Print Technique Default
Print Position Default
Variable Data Printing
_Color_Hex

Countries of Origin

New

XD Collection

black, blue, grey, navy, white
Polypropylene, Recycled Stainless steel
true

2767C, 644, Black, Warm Grey 2, White
19

8,5

19x@8,5cm

274

274

10

1

21

10x1x21cm

58

43

25

58 x 43 x 25 cm

6,6

8,4

24

30

80

5

30 x 80 mm

Laser Engraving 3, Pad Print Drinkware, SilkScreen Round

Pad Print Drinkware
Pad print
item front

true

#14213D, #3D332B, #9BAFC4, #DDD1C1, #FFFFFF

CHN



