Cruiser RCS recycled Leakproof Compact Tumbler 480ML

SKU: TP1P437.1519

Categorie: Recipiente pentru bauturi **Disponibilitate:** În stoc (5692)

Introducing the Cruiser the perfect companion for life on the move. Unique leakproof lid design. Designed with a 480 ml capacity and crafted from 73% recycled stainless steel. Whether you're commuting, hitting the gym, or working at your desk, the Cruiser keeps you hydrated wherever the day takes you. Its comfort-grip handle and slim profile make it an effortless fit for most cup holders, while its durable, double-walled, vacuum-insulated design ensures your drinks stay at the perfect temperature. Equipped with a spill-secure screw-on lid, you can sip directly or use the included recycled plastic straw with a soft silicone tip. Handwashing is recommended to preserve its quality. Certified with RCS, the Cruiser guarantees a fully traceable and certified supply chain. Total recycled content: 73% based on total item weight. BPA free





General information	
Product Life Cycle	New
Brand	XD Collection
Color	black, blue, grey, navy, white
Material	Polypropylene, Recycled Stainless steel
Eco	true
PMS main colour	2767C, 644, Black, Warm Grey 2, White
Item Height CM	19
Item Diameter CM	8,5
Item Dimensions	19 x ø 8,5 cm
Item Weight Net Gr	274
Item Weight Gross Gr	274
Item Box Length CM	10
Item Box Width CM	1
Item Box Height CM	21
Item Box Dimensions	10 x 1 x 21 cm
Outer Carton Length CM	58
Outer Carton Width CM	43
Outer Carton Height CM	25
Outer Carton Dimensions	58 x 43 x 25 cm
Outer Carton Weight Net KG	6,6
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG	8,4
Outer Carton Qty	24
Max Print Width Default MM	30
Max Print Height Default MM	80
Max Colors Default	5
Max Print Area Default	30 x 80 mm
All Print Codes	Laser Engraving 3, Pad Print Drinkware, SilkScreen Round
Print Code Default	Pad Print Drinkware
Print Technique Default	Pad print
Print Position Default	item front
Variable Data Printing	true
_Color_Hex	#14213D, #3D332B, #9BAFC4, #DDD1C1, #FFFFFF
Countries of Origin	CHN